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Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan

A Christian Minority Jesuit Institution

Approved under Section 2(f) &12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE JAIPUR

Nevta - Mahapura Road, Jaipur - 302029, Rajasthan, India

ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

Fee Structure

B.A.
Programmes B.Com. B.B.A. | B.CA B.Sc. M.A.(Eng/Eco)
B.A. (Eng/Econ/Pols/Psych) M.Com.(HRM)
Admission Time (July 2024) 53900 67200 | 62300 | 38150 25900
Second Instalment (November 2024) 23100 28800 | 26700 16350 11100

First Instalment (July 2025)

32250

40400

37150

24750

Yearli Fee 77000 96000 | 89000 | 54500 37000

13500

Second Instalment (November 2025)

32250

40400

37150

24750

13500

Yearli Fee 64500 80800 | 74300 | 49500 27000

First Instalment (July 2026) 32250 40400 | 37150 | 24750 NA
Second Instalment (November 2026) 32250 40400 | 37150 | 24750 NA
Yearly Fee 64500 80800 | 74300 | 49500 NA

Fenugl

Principal
St. Xavier's College, Jaipur
Nevta-Mahapura Road, Jaipur
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ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

Fee Structure

Programmes

Admission Time (July 2024)

B.A.
B.Com.
B.A. (Eng/Econ/Pols/Psych)

53900

B.B.A.

67200

B.C.A

62300

B.Sc.

38150

M.A.(Eng/Eco)
M.Com.(HRM)

25900

First Instalment (July 2025)

32250

40400

37150

24750

Second Instalment iNovember 2024 i 23100 28800 | 26700 | 16350 11100

13500

First Instalment (July 2026)

32250

40400

37150

24750

Second Instalment iNovember 2025 i 32250 40400 37150 24750 13500

NA

Second Instalment (November 2026)

32250

40400

37150

24750

NA

Feaudl -,

Principal
St. Xavier's College, Jaipur
Nevta-Mahapura Road, Jaipur




